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Press brakes - ARTMANN JE 75/2500

Press brakes - ARTMANN JE

Specifications

Press force [ton] 83

Max. working 2500
width [mm]

Drive system Conventional

75/2500

MET9.079

A L

Conventional

Brand ARTMANN
Model JE 75/2500

Year

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

£

—
2500

3000 mm
600 mm
2130 mm

2500 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/artmann-je-752500-16346
https://secondowner.com/en/p/artmann-je-752500-16346/download?type=photos
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